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Post-College Activities

Chart 1: Primary activity of alumni after 5 years

Chart 2: Current primary job of employed alumni after 5 years

Please see the Appendix for a list of jobs that were included in each of the categories in Chart 2.
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Chart 6: Percent of 5-year alumni who experienced high levels of the following good practices at their alma mater

Academic Experience

Institutional Impact

Chart 7: Percent of 5-year alumni who reported high levels of growth on the following outcomes
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Results for 10-Year-Out Alumni Cohort (10YR)
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Chart 3: Percent of 10-year alumni who reported the following about their current jobs

Chart 4: Annual pre-tax income of 10-year alumni

*Includes those who selected "No earned income."

Chart 5: Amount borrowed by 10-year alumni and/or their families to finance attending college
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Chart 6: Percent of 10-year alumni who experienced high levels of the following good practices at their alma mater

Chart 7: Percent of 10-year alumni who reported high levels of growth on the following outcomes

Academic Experience

Institutional Impact
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Chart 9: Percent of 10-year alumni who reported that they were "very satisfied" with or had a "very strong connection" to their 
undergraduate institution
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Chart 3: Percent of alumni who reported the following about their current jobs

Chart 4: Annual pre-tax income of alumni

*Includes those who selected "No earned income."

80% 78%
72%

54%

87% 86%

74%

53%

0%
10%

20%
30%

40%
50%

60%
70%

80%
90%

100%

Overall, is a satisfying job Is work I find meaningful Uses skills I gained as
an undergrad

Relates to my
undergraduate major

5YR 10YR

74%

74%

74%74%



© 2020 Higher Education Data Sharing Consortium 15 of 23

HEDS Alumni Survey 



© 2020 Higher Education Data Sharing Consortium 16 of 23

HEDS Alumni Survey 
2020–2021 Summary Report

Reed College

Effective writing

Institutional Impact

Chart 7: Percent of alumni who reported high levels of growth on the following outcomes
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Principia College 2020-2021 93 105 81 47%
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Data Sharing Practices

Understandings Regarding the Use 
of Information Gathered for HEDS

You can share this report without any restrictions. We send each participating institution (both members and non-members) 
this report, comparing their results to those of other institutions. This report contains results from all of the HEDS members 
and non-members that participated in the HEDS Alumni Survey, but it aggregates data from all other institutions into one 
comparison group. These reports do not identify data from individual institutions.




